Department: Department of Education
Agency/Operating Unit : Early Childhood Care and Development Council
Organization Code (UACS): 070060000000

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2022

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Funding Source Code: General Fund - Fund 101101

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
UACS (15-20)=(23+24)
Particulars CODE | Authorized Adjusted Allotments ‘w;‘:;’:‘a:‘a"s Adjusted Total | 1StQUaNer | 5ng quarter | 3rd Quarter | gy quarter ohst Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 54 quarter | 4th Quarter ot Anreleased | ynobligated
Appropriation | Appropriations Received o ; Allotments 9 ending June 30 9 Sep! ending Dec. 31 Total 9 9 ending Sept. 30 | ending Nov. 30 PProp! Allotment Not yet Due
Realignment) 31 30 31 30 n Due and dad
Demandable
Demandable
o 10=[{6+(-)7}-8 15= 0= = =
1 2 3 5=(3+4) 6 7 +9] 1 12 13 14 (11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
I._AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Specific Budgets of National
Government Agencies 242,783,000.00| 242,783,000.00] 242,783,000.00 0.00) 242,783,000.00 17,881,057.02] 12,705,655.10 0.00 0.00) 30,586,712.12] 14,720,290.11] 12,372,781.49 0.00 0.00} 27,093,071.60 0.00 212,196,287.88 0.00 3,493,640.52
General Administration and Support 34,278,000.00 34,278,000.00 34,278,000.00 = 34,278,000.00 9,634.879.11 6,800,506.34 - - 16,435,385.45 | 7,274,112.20 7,553,257.73 - - 14,827,369.93 - 17,842,614.55 0.00 1,608,015.52
Personnel Services 15,681,000.00 15,681,000.00 15,681,000.00 15,681.000.00 3.174.861.09 4,126.424.48 7,301,285.57 | 3.174.861.09 4,126.424.48 7.301,285.57 - 8,379,714.43 -
Maintenance & Other Operating
Expenses 17,217,000.00 17,217,000.00 17.217,000.00 17,217,000.00 6,460,018.02 2,611,921.86 9,071,939.88 | 4,099,251.11 3,426,833.25 7.526,084.36 - 8,145,060.12 1,545,855.52
Financial Expenses 0.00 0.00 -
Capital Outlays 1,380,000.00 1,380.000.00 1.380,000.00 1,380.000.00 62,160.00 62,160.00 = - 1.317.840.00 62,160.00
2.00 1.00 -
OPERATIONS 208,505,000.00 | 208,505,000.00| 208,505,000.00 - 208,505,000.00 8,246,177.91 5,905,148.76 - - 14,151,326.67 | 7.446,177.91 4,819,523.76 - - 12,265,701.67 - 194,353,673.33 1,885,625.00
0O0: Readiness of Filipino Children
for Kindergarten Achieved 208,505,000.00 | 208,505,000.00f 208,505,000.00 - 208,505,000.00§ 8,246,177.91 5,905,148.76 - - 14,151,326.67 | 7,446,177.91 4,819,523.76 - - 12,265,701.67 - 194,353,673.33 1,885,625.00
Deve of Policie. and
ideli 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118.000.00 23,951.00 45,571.76 69,522.76 23,951.00 45,571.76 69,522.76 - 3,048,477.24 -
MOOE 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118.000.00 23,951.00 45,571.76 69,522.76 23,951.00 45,571.76 69,522.76 - 3,048,477.24 -
Capacity Building and Institutional
Development of intermediaries and
other partners 22,908,000.00 | 22,908,000.00 | 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 4,431.00 541,037.00 545,468.00 4,431.00 157,037.00 161,468.00 - 22,362,532.00 384,000.00
MOOE 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 4,431.00 541,037.00 545,468.00 4.431.00 157,037.00 161,468.00 - 22,362,532.00 384,000.00
Accreditation of ECCD service providers 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 3.847.00 4,165.00 8,012.00 3.847.00 4,165.00 8,012.00 - 87,988.00 -
MOOE 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 3,847.00 4,165.00 8,012.00 3,847.00 4,165.00 8,012.00 - 87,988.00 -
Establishment of National Child
Development Centers (NCDCs) 182,383,000.00 182,383,000.00) 182,383,000.00 = 182,383,000.00 8,213,948.91 5,314,375.00 13,528,323.91 7.413,948.91 4,612,750.00 12,026,698.91 = 168,854,676.09 1,501,625.00
MOOE 182,383,000.00 182,383,000.00] 182,383,000.00 = 182,383,000.00 8,213,948.91 5,314,375.00 13,528,323.91 7.413,948.91 4,612,750.00 12,026,698.91 = 168,854,676.09 1,501,625.00
ll. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS - 3
PS (RLIP) 267,000.00 267,000.00 267,000.00 267,000.00 - 0.00 267,000.00 -
lll. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND -
MPBF -
PS - 0.00 - - 0.00 -
IV. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE = 0.00 = - - - 1,649,968.34 3,882,424.29 5,532,392.63 0
GRAND TOTAL 243,050,000.00 | 243,050,000.00f 243,050,000.00 - 243,050,000.000 17,881,057.02 | 12,705,655.10 - - 30,586,712.12 | 16,370,258.45] 16,255,205.78 - - 32,625,464.23 - 212,463,287.88 - 3,493,640.52

ROSALIE D. MA LAD
Budget Officer
Date:




FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of June 30,2022

Department: Department of Education Current Year Appropriations
Agency/Operating Unit : Early Childhood Care and Development Council Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 070060000000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: General Fund - Fund 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particul UACS Ad 1sta 2nd Quarter | 3rd @ 4th Quart 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter |4th Quart Unreleased (52052
articulars . " ustments " st Quarter nd Quarter rd Quarter uarter st Quarter nd Quarter rd Quarter uarter nrelease "
CODE AAuthon?e(t_! A Ad;us}e;j A|I2Iolm.endts (Withdrawal, Ad::ls‘:d Tc:tal ending March | ending June |ending Sept. |ending Dec. Total ending March | ending June |ending Sept. | ending Dec. Total Appropriatio U:«;vlbltlgate:! Not yet Due
ppropriation | Appropriations eceive Realignment) otments 31 30 30 31 31 30 30 31 n otmen Due and b
Demandable Demandable
= 10=[{6+(-)7}-8 & = = (5~ = (10-
1 2 3 5=(3+4) 6 7 +9] 1 12 13 14 (11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Specific Budgets of National
Government Agencies 31,631,710.70 31,631,710.70 31,631,710.70 | 0.00 31,631,710.70 6,088,489.96| 4,573,791.00 0.00 0.00| 10,662,280.96| 4,912,639.76] 2,967,596.00 0.00 0.00 7,880,235.76 0.00 20,969,429.74 0.00 2,782,045.20
General Administration and Support 1,307,268.11 1,307,268.11 1,307,268.11 - 1,307,268.11 186,115.67 - - - 186,115.67 186,115.67 - - - 186,115.67 - 1,121,152.44 0.00 -
Personnel Services - 0.00 - - - 0.00 -
Maintenance & Other Operating
Expenses 1,240,453.11 1,240,453.11 1,240,453.11 1,240,453.11 186,115.67 186,115.67 186,115.67 186,115.67 - 1,054,337.44 0.00
Financial Expenses 0.00 0.00 -
Capital Outlays 66,815.00 66,815.00 66,815.00 66,815.00 - - - 66,815.00 -
0.00 0.00 -
OPERATIONS 30,324,442.59 30,324,442.59 30,324,442.59 - 30,324,442.59| 5,902,374.29 | 4,573,791.00 - - 10,476,165.29 | 4,726,524.09 | 2,967,596.00 - - 7,694,120.09 - 19,848,277.30 - 2,782,045.20
0O0: Readiness of Filipino Children
for Kindergarten Achieved 30,324,442.59 | 30,324,442.59 30,324,442.59 - 30,324,442.59 5,902,374.29 | 4,573,791.00 - - 10,476,165.29 | 4,726,524.09 | 2,967,596.00 - - 7,694,120.09 - 19,848,277.30 - 2,782,045.20
D¢ of Policie and
Guidelines 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 174,213.00 | 1,070,196.00 1,244,409.00 26,213.00 359,156.00 385,369.00 - 1,873,235.00 859,040.00
MOOE 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 174,213.00 | 1,070,196.00 1,244,409.00 26,213.00 359,156.00 385,369.00 - 1,873,235.00 859,040.00
Capacity Building and Institutional
Development of Intermediaries and
other partners 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00| 1,441,671.20 3,503,595.00 4,945,266.20 613,821.00 | 2,608,440.00 3,222,261.00 - 17,901,104.80 1,723,005.20
MOOE 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00| 1,441,671.20 | 3,503,595.00 4,945,266.20 613,821.00 | 2,608,440.00 3,222,261.00 - 17,901,104.80 1,723,005.20
Accreditation of ECCD service providers 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 439.00 439.00 439.00 439.00 - 73,937.50 0.00 -
MOOE 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 439.00 439.00 439.00 439.00 - 73,937.50 -
Establishment of National Child 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 - 4,286,051.09] 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 | 4,086,051.09 4,086,051.09 - 0.00 200,000.00
Development Centers (NCDCs) N N N 0.00
MOOE 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 - 4,286,051.09] 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 | 4,086,051.09 4,086,051.09 - 0.00 200,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 31,631,710.70 31,631,710.70 31,631,710.70 - 31,631,710.70 6,088,489.96 | 4,573,791.00 - - 10,662,280.96 | 4,912,639.76 | 2,967,596.00 - - 7,880,235.76 - 20,969,429.74 - 2,782,045.20
Approved By: -~

rtified Correct:

RGO
ief Administrative Officer

Date: Date:




Department:

Department of Education

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of June 30, 2022

Council

Agency/Operating Unit :

Early Childh
Organization Code (UACS): 070060000000

d Care and Devel,

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

ROQSALIE D. MACALALAD
Budget Officer
Date:

NECITAS D. LARGO
Chief Administrative Officer
Date:

xecutive Director

Funding Source Code: Special Account in the General Fund - Fund 104329 (Donations from PAGCOR)
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations (15-
Particul uacs 1stQ 2ndQ 3rdQ 1stQ 2ndQ i
articulars : < i st Quarter nd Quarter rd Quarter st Quarter nd Quarter .
CODE | Authorized Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total = 8 . 4th Quarter % . 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unobligated
Appropriation | Appropriations Received Allotments endlngMMarch endmgoJune endlngoSept. ending Nov. 30 Total endln%:\narch ending June ending Sept. 30 | ending Nov. 30 Total Allotment Due and Not yet Due
and
Demandable Défaiidabie
10=[{6+(-)7)-8 = 20=
1 2 3 5=(3+4) 6 +9] 11 12 13 14 (11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19) 22= (10-15) 23 24

I._ AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
General Administration and Supporf]
Il. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Special furids in the General Fund
151(Donations from PAGCOR)
Establishment of NCDC = - 2 - =
MOOE 12,562,000.00 12,562,000.00 12,562,000.00 12,562,000.00 2,747,656.86 | 2,805,411.21 5,553,068.07 1,579,696.86 | 3,052,766.21 4,632,463.07 7,008,931.93 920,605.00

SUB TOTAL-AUTOMATIC 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 2.747.656.86 | 2.805.411.21 - - 5,553,008.07 |  1,579,696.86 | 3.052.766.21 - . 4632,463.07 | 7.008,931.93 2 920,605.00
APPROPRIATIONS
Il. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Maii 1ce & Other Op ing
Expenses 956,174.04 956,174.04

= . = - - - - 956,174.04 - - - 956,174.04 - b

GRAND TOTAL 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 12,562,000.00 12,562,000.00 2,747,656.86 | 2,805,411.21 - - 5,553,068.07 2,535,870.90 | 3,052,766.21 - - 5,588,637.11 7,008,931.93 - 920,605.00
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Approved By: LN




